-MENT OF VcHlCLF]

\QQ,mnl 17-Mar.2025

.
1

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
L RTO,SAHARSA RTA .
N FORM P.St.S.
U [See Rule 73 (7)(1)]
)
SR st PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A
1 Pa nt > .
 Nome 01 BR2024-SC-0968A
= Hamie Of The Permit Holder SAGAR KUMAR
famo of Fathor Husbang P S/0 SANTOSH KUMAR

" & AT.ARRAHA WARD NO-03 PO-SUHATH PS-SOUR BAZAR, Bihar

%

9 g‘?T 5 Saharsa- 852221

'/ 4 BRI9PSE2L

*_ TATA MQTORS LTD/STARBUS ULTRA 44+D LPO10.2/54

’ ; MATTS]U50LFGO4460

T Addiess A
" ¥

i

L

+ Reaistration Mark of the Vehicle
") Make/Model
11 Chassis Number

v Engine Number e ¥ 3.3LNGD06GZX501894
A1 Class of Vehwle X y B Bus 'l i -
I Registration Date 10 Mar,2021 r" .

1) Service Type
v1l) Name of Financier,if any.with whom the Veh1cle
Purchase aggrement :
6 (1) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed -
(1 Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed
Route/Area for which permit is valid:

f, O;dlnary Servme
rHirg, CIFCL it o8

3 . Route
Route Route Y ;
Code Flag From : Via : Length (In
7 ) KM)
e e N ‘iBAJINATHPUR SAHARSA SOURBAZAR SONBRSA ,MALI
4536 GAMHARIYA HOWK PIRNAGRA USHRAHA MAHESHKHUNT,MANS 113
. : I g ;]3 ;.1 21,}_,. el
Region Covered : : - & - MUNGER REGION SAHARSHA REGION

‘.

¥ Date of Replacement of Vehicle

Y Bonod of Validity

Number of daily single trips allowed etied
10 Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit

From: 11-Jun-2024 l}‘ To: 10-Jur| 2029

ASIONS P <7 TRP Ry RRRE Lo IR
12 Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route..
¢ Maximum and minimum rate of fares........oo... s SheadiL 08, AL

¢ 1 he reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract camage wnthm the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

Previous Owner Name SAGAR KUMAR

R NBIERRRTA Date 495~
rcrmnCountercwneé bythe
crder of RT.A. Meeting  DL2bE20Y

Froceeding’s SL NOwSOmumns
Ate 27-May-2025

State/Regiona
SAHARSA

e
,‘nspﬂf’ C
rrvenar Regh Transpott
wEINGER (BRI AN

ommissions
A wthor=

AYF Hraier,
JiIv uvgd, iy

107 _
(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



»

4T NO. BR2024-SC-0968A

VEHICLE NO. BR19P5621

Jale 27-May-2025

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Bih

fa
ROUTE TIME TABLEDETAIL
Arrival Time | Departure Time Halt
; Route Code Stoppage Journey Day (HH:MM) (HH:MM) - R ,
| 453 ~ GAMHARIYA 1 00:00:00 06:17:00 ::ﬁ: ]
" 4536 BAJINATHPUR 1 06:42:00 06:47:00 =
ST SAHARSA 1 07:01:00 OZf;zfgg , o
4536 SOURBAZAR 1 07:50:00 AT e
4536 SONBRSA 1 08:18:00 ga true
4536 MALICHOWK 1 08:31:00 08:35:00 =
4536 PIRNAGRA 1 08:45:00 08:47:00 ;e
4536 USHRAHA 1 08:57:00 09:07:00 — -
4536 | MAHESHKHUNT 1 09:27:00 09:29:00 0
4536 MANSHI 1 09:43:00 09:4400 -
4536 KHAGARIA 1 09:54:00 10:15:00 e g
4536 MANSHI 1 10:3000 10:3500. trué
4536 MAHESHKHUNT 1 10:52:00 11:07:00 r
4536 USHRAHA 1 11:27:00 11:30:00 true
T 453 PIRNAGRA 1 11:40:00. 11:41:00 true |
T 4536 MALICHOWK 1 ~[11:50:00 11:51:00_ tue |
4536 SONBRSA 1 11:56:00 12:01:00 L =
4536 SOURBAZAR 1 [12:22:00 .. 12:24:00 e -;
4536 SAHARSA B 1 12:39:00 12:40:00 fue -
4536 BAJINATHPUR 1 12:49:00 12:51:00 true -
T 4536 GAMHARIYA K 13:16:00 13:17:00 tue |
4536 BAJINATHPUR 1 13:42:00 13:43:00 true '
4536 | SAHARSA 1 ~[13:53:00 13:59:00 true
4536 | SOURBAZAR K “T14:30:00 14:35:00 true
"~ 453 |  SONBRSA E 14:59:00 15:14:00 true
4536 MALICHOWK 1 15:23:00 15:27:00 true
4536 ? PIRNAGRA 1 15:37:00 15:40:00 true
4536 | USHRAHA 1 15:50:00 16:00:00 true
4536 MAHESHKHUNT 1 16:25:00 ~ 16:27:00 true
4536 MANSHI 1 16:41:00 © 16:42:00 true
4536 KHAGARIA 1 [16:50:00 17:01:00 true
4536 | MANSHI 1 [171700 17:22:00 true
4536 ] MAHESHKHUNT 1 17:37.00 17:48:00 true
4536 ) USHRAHA 1 18:19:00 18:23:00 true
4536 PIRNAGRA 1 18:35.00 18:37:00 true
4536 MALICHOWK 1 18:47:00 18:50:00 true
4536 SONBRSA 1 19:00:00 19:13:00 true
4536 SOURBAZAR 1 19:40:00 19:45:00 true
4536 SAHARSA 1 20:10:00 20:12:00 true
4536 BAJINATHPUR 1 20:22:00 20:24:00 true
4536 GAMHARIYA 1 20:49:00 00:00:00 true
Se -~
State/Regional h‘ﬁority,



